STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

ELD NAME EASE NAME ELL NUMBER
F LOST TANK 3 FEDERAL 4
ERATOR COURTY
POGO PRODUCING COMPANY EDDY
ADURESS
e e g o G T § R A
Imurmm CARNEINENTIAL
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH] COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATtONl DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT) ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET] DEGREE] HUNDRED FEET) FEET DISPLACEMENT
212 212 0.50 0.87 1.85 1.85
461 2.49 0.75 1.31 3.26 5.11
659 1.98 1.00 1.75 3.46 8.56
902 2.43 1.75 3.05 7.42 15.99
1057 1.55 1.00 1.75 2.71 18.69
1244 1.87 0.75 1.31 2.45 2114
1492 2.48 0.75 1.31 3.25 2438
1709 247 0.50 0.87 1.89 26.28
1897 1.88 1.50 2.62 4.92 31.20
2021 1.24 1.00 1.75 2.16 33.36
2146 1.25 1.50 2.62 3.27 36.64
2240 0.94 1.75 3.05 2.87 39.51
2343 1.03 1.00 1.75 1.80 41.30
2467 1.24 1.25 2.18 2.71 4301
2610 1.43 1.00 1.75 2.50 46.50
2770 1.60 1.50 2.62 4.19 50.69
2863 0.93 1.25 2.18 2.03 52.72
2955 0.92 1.25 2.18 2.01 54.73
3080 1.25 1.25 2.18 2.73 57.46
3204 1.24 2.00 3.49 4.33 61.78
3302 0.98 2.50 4.36 427 66.06
3392 0.90 3.00 5.23 4.71 70.77
3453 0.61 2.50 436 2.66 73.43
3516 0.63 2.25 3.93 2.47 75.90
3576 0.60 2.50 4.36 2.62 78.52
3639 0.63 2.00 3.49 2.20 80.72
3762 1.23 2.00 3.49 4.29 85.01
3860 0.98 1.75 3.05 2.99 88.00
3950 1.30 1.25 2.18 2.84 90.84
4238 2.48 1.00 1.75 4.33 95.17
4490 2.52 0.50 0.87 2.20 97.37
4797 3.07 0.75 1.31 4.02 101.39
5021 2.24 0.75 1.31 2.93 104.32
5271 2.50 1.00 1.75 4.36 108.68
5579 3.08 1.00 1.75 5.38 114.06
5829 2.50 0.75 1.31 3.27 117.33
6078 2.49 1.00 1.75 435 121.67
6325 2.47 0.75 1.31 3.23 124.91
6575 2.50 1.00 1.75 4.36 129.27
6821 2.46 0.75 1.31 322 132.49
7071 2.50 0.75 1.31 3.27 135.76
7335 2.64 1.00 1.75 4.61 140.37
7575 2.40 1.75 3.05 7.33 147.70
7827 2.52 1.75 0.00 0.00 147.70
B150 3.23 T.50 0.00 0.00 147.70
i, £ AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
\'4
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
TELEPHONE NUMBER

(806) 894-7386




